
light and smart

DL301-4PL series
Polarized Wall Grazing
Recessed Downlight

5CCT
Adjustable

0-10V/Triac
Dimmable WarrantyWET Location

90
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This lamp achieves uniform distribution of light spots on the wall and even brightness 
across the entire wall with a clear skyline through the reasonable combination of 
optical lenses and polarizing films, which precisely allocates the light.

Description



Color temperature stepless adjustment
2700K (warm light) to 5000K (natural light), freely adjustable to meet different ambient lighting needs;
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2700K                        3000K                       3500K                      4000K                        5000K



Precise light control, 
master wall wash

• Adopts exclusive polarized lens technology 
to say goodbye to cluttered light spots, 
achieve a uniform light curtain from the top 
of the wall to the foot of the wall, and light up 
the sense of luxury in the space.

• Creates a clean, crisp light-dark line at the 
ceiling junction, boosting depth and style in 
one step.
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Adjustable beam angle
• With a swing adjustment angle of 0° to 15°, users can 

fine-tune it according to the installation position and the 
desired wall wash width, adapting to different scene 
needs and high flexibility.

Pivot head design allows 0°–15° 
swing for flexible aiming.

COB LEDs Solution, 
Efficiency exceeds 82 lm/W

15°
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Luminaire arrangement
• This "polarized wash wall downlight" is the highlight of a 

main-light-free design. With precise optics, it solves the 
uneven wall washing common with traditional downlights, 
offering a professional lighting solution for high-end spaces.
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Trim

Round Standard Trim
with Wall Wash Reflector

Refiector

A

B

Distance from the wall：A

Gap between lamps：B

Lamp height：H

proportion：A：H：B=1:6:1

such as: Lamp height-3m,

Distance from the wall-0.5m,

Gap between lamps-0.5m



Dimensions
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Parameters
Model CCT Luminous flux

(lm±10%) LEDs type CRI Power Voltage Work 
Temperature

Ra＞90 12W AC120V,
50/60Hz

PF

＞0.9

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

515

550

580

600

605

-20℃～40℃DL301-4PL-12W-5CCT Double Color
COB1510

Ø4’’/102mm

3.
3’

’/8
4

m
m

Ø4.5’’/115mm
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Installation diagram
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A

A

   Gtound
(Yellow/Green)

    120V
  Line/hot
(Black 18AWG)

     120V
Neutral/common

 (White 18AWG)

5CCT

Mounting

Hole (Ø)

type LD301-4PL

4″/102mm

Step 1

Step 2

Step 4

Step 3

Step 5
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Package

Notice

+86-755-2760 8650                 sales@signcomplex.com             www.signcomplex.com

• Please read the specifica�on first, to make sure the service environment matches the condi�on in the specifica�on before using.

• Please confirm the applicable power supply before using.

• Make sure the switch of product is off before connect to the power supplyto prevent electric shock.

• Opera�on against rules may damage your property even harm to your personal safety.

• Dangerous high voltage, Non-professionals are not allowed to maintain the products.

• If the exterior flexi ble cable or wire is damaged, it must exchange by the supplier, its age nt or other similar qualifed personnels to avoid dangers.

160*160*128mmDL301-4PL-12W 0.6KG

Qty/CartonQty/Inner BoxModel

510*510*415mm 1PCS 27PCS20KG

N.W/Carton G.W/CartonInner Box/Size Carton/Size


